

2019 AACM G.E.M. Awards

"Guiding Excellence in Management"
October 16, 2019

The AACM G.E.M. Awards provides a special opportunity for us to recognize the individual efforts of CAAM-certified Community Managers, CAASP-designated support professionals, and our outstanding Affiliate Partners who have gone above and beyond their duties for their association clients and company.

Being nominated by industry peers is one of the highest compliments an individual can receive and this is the perfect opportunity to recognize them for their dedication and commitment!

Do you know someone that goes above and beyond or that has made a lasting and meaningful impact on their community or others? Show them how much you value and appreciate what they do by nominating them for a G.E.M. Award!

DEADLINE to submit Nomination Forms is 5:00pm on Friday, August~23,~2019

"Honoring the Standards of Excellence in the Community Management Industry"



G.E.M. Awards
October 16, 2019

Phoenix Airport Marriott 1101 N. 44th Street Phoenix, AZ 85008



New for 2019! Redesigned! Simplified! New categories!

Download the Nomination Packet from the AACM website: www.aacm.com

- Fill out the form and place a check mark next to the award category.
- Prepare a Narrative by telling us why you are nominating this individual.
- Obtain the proper signature(s)
- Submit the completed Nomination Form and Narrative by the deadline.

Nominee may only be submitted for one category. Nominations may be submitted by AACM Management Company and Individual Members and their employees, Affiliate Partners and their employees, and HOA Board Members of communities managed by an AACM Member. Only the official AACM G.E.M. Nomination Form will be accepted. Handwritten forms will not be accepted.

Submit the completed G.E.M. Awards Nomination Form via email to Carol Cathcart, or by mail to the address below.

Email: carol@aacm.com | Phone: 602.685.1111

AACM

668 North 44th St., Ste. 229E, Phoenix, AZ 85008

Help us celebrate the accomplishments, talents and commitment of fellow industry professionals. Watch for your invitation to attend the G.E.M. Awards Luncheon and send your R.S.V.P. We look forward to seeing you there!